
 

Esh Winning Primary School 
Summer Dates 

Please display/keep these dates for future reference! 
 

May 2022 

School breaks up for half term Friday 27th May 

INSET DAY - school closed to pupils Monday 6th June 

School resumes Tuesday 7th  June 

Ullswater Trip Yr 4 pupils next payment due Friday 10th June 

Transition Afternoon (Rec– Yr 5) Tuesday 21st June PM 

Home Visits Nursery new pupils Week commencing 27th June 

Transition Afternoon (Rec– Yr 5) Tuesday 28th June PM 

Non uniform day for tombola prizes Friday 17th June  

Jubilee & 10 year anniversary celebrations Week commencing Monday 4th July 

Schools Games Day Yr 1 - 6  Monday 4th July 

10 Year Building Celebration Tuesday 5th July 

Summer fayre Wednesday 6th July 3.00pm -6.00pm 

Afternoon Tea party Thursday 7th July 

Ullswater Trip Yr 4 pupils FINAL payment Friday 8th July 

Dress up as your decade Parade Friday 8th July 

Reports to parents Friday 8th July 

Optional Parents Discussion re reports Week commencing Monday 11th July 

Nursery Graduation Tuesday 12th July 

Esh Factor Tuesday 12th July at 6pm 

Esh Factor Wednesday 13th July at 6pm 

Reception Class  Games Day Thursday 14th July 

Year 6 Leavers Performance Thursday 14th July at 5pm 

School breaks up for the summer holidays Wednesday 20th July 

INSET DAY - school closed to pupils Monday 5th September 

School resumes in September Tuesday 6th September 

Early Years Transition Day Friday 9th September 


